AIR ADMITTANCE VALVES
Copy at InspectApedia.com
CL|CK ANYWHERE on THIS PAGE to RETURN to AAV AIR ADMITTANCE VALVES - STUDOR VENTS at
InspectApedia.com
Durgo Air Admittance Valves
for drainage systems
For a drainage system to function optimally it has to be correctly designed and ventilated.

designed for international markets and also older system types.
A complete table of dimensions is available at www.durgo.se
Model Dimension (mm)
With
polystyrene
hood
Capacity
l/s at -250 Pa
Standard in
compliance
with EN 12380
Connection D H D H
AAV-G15 G15 54 48 3.0 A1
AAV-G20 G20 54 53 5.6 A1
AAV-G25 G25 54 53 7.5 A1
AAV-32 32 54 61 6.9 A1
AAV-40 40 70 77 13.0 A1
AAV-50JR 50 70 77 12.0 A1
AAV-50 50 84 96 120 120 17.0 A1
AAV-75 75 118 107 155 133 37.0 A1
AAV-90 90 140 121 180 144 48.1 A1
AAV-110 110 140 124 180 147 44.2 B1
AAV-140 140 211 148 250 163 103.7 B1
AAV-160/140 160 211 150 250 165 103.7 B1
d W L H1 H2
AAV-48P 48 54.5 124 90 66.5 19.2 A1
AAV-50P 50 54.5 124 90 66.5 19.2 A1
05
EN 12380
Class A1 AAVs can be installed up to 1 m below the water level of an installed unit (WC,
washbasin etc.).